with the practicality of a a Tomasi Gas Grill!
Very Best
Materials
Market
the World
Around
INSPIRING GOOD MOMENTS
WORLD RODIZIO

much easier to serve a delicious barbecue. And the most interesting thing
about the gas grill is that it is completely smoke free!!
And all of this with the quality and reliability of a Tomasi product.
Stainless steel skewers with aluminum-coated thermal handle
Reinforced structure in painted SAE 1010/1020 carbon steel pipes
Finishing in brushed AISI 430 stainless steel with thicknesses up to 2mm
Mechanical structure in SAE 1010/1020 carbon steel solid bars
Rotative system works through cast iron gears, 1/4 HP motor and speed reducer
Double bronze bushing in each of the various gears that have in this machine
Rock wool thermal insulation to keep the heat inside the equipment and not to
overheat the kitchen.
Heating through the efficient system of 2250 Kcal infrared burners of the
highest quality and activation by sectors
NSF International certified equipment
Side View
CH-11DE EXP 11 2 6 53.592 326 lbs 370 lbs
CH-15DE EXP 15 2 8 71.456 388 lbs 443 lbs
CH-25DE EXP 25 2 12 107.184 531 lbs 595 lbs
CH-35DE EXP 35 2 16 142.912 723 lbs 809 lbs
CH-41DE EXP 41 2 18 160.776 822 lbs 922 lbs
CH-53DE EXP 53 2 24 214.368 1025 lbs 1149 lbs
CH-17TE EXP 17 3 6 53.592 379 lbs 428 lbs
CH-23TE EXP 23 3 8 71.456 479 lbs 536 lbs
CH-38TE EXP 38 3 12 107.184 695 lbs 778 lbs
CH-53TE EXP 53 3 16 142.912 772 lbs 864 lbs
CH-62TE EXP 62 3 18 160.776 1025 lbs 1149 lbs
CH-80TE EXP 80 3 24 214.368 1179 lbs 1318 lbs
CH-xxTE EXP - - - - - -
• Keep flammable products away from this
equipment.
• Check local codes for fire regulations.